BOARDS & COMMISSIONS VACANCIES NOTICE
Appointments of January 19, 2016
*Re-application
“C” indicates a Chair person is re-applying

BOARD OF ELECTRICAL EXAMINERS: 1 vacancy with term to expire August 1, 2018. Must be a layperson. The
Board is empowered to give examinations for electricians' licenses and certificates. Monthly meetings, when necessary,
are held on the third Thursday of the month at 5:00 p.m.

Readvertise Vacant Layperson 08/01/2018
Andrade, Mackenzie  Layperson 5 08/01/2016
Malicoat, Fred Professional Engineer 4 08/01/2016
Noordsy, Todd Licensed Electrician 4 08/01/2018
Shanker, Richard Electrical Contractor 6 08/01/2016

BOARD OF MECHANICAL EXAMINERS: 1 vacancy with term to expire June 17, 2016. Must be a layperson and a
resident of the City of Columbia. The Board is empowered to give examinations for mechanical heating, ventilation, air
conditioning and refrigeration licenses and certificates. Monthly meetings held on the second Tuesday of the month at
5:00 p.m.

Readvertise Vacant Layperson 06/17/2016
Clithero, Philip  Gen Cont not in HVACR Bus 4 06/17/2017
Dove, James Professional Engineer 2 06/17/2018
Oetker, Steve HVACR Contractor 4 06/17/2018
Unger, Russell  HVACR Journey Mechanic 2 06/17/2017

BOARD OF PLUMBING EXAMINERS: 1 vacancy with term to expire May 31, 2016. Must be a master plumber or
journeyman plumber with six years experience in the plumbing business, and a resident of the City of Columbia. The
Board establishes standards and procedures for the qualification, examination, and licensing of master, journeyman,
residential and apprentice plumbers, and issues certificates of competency as appropriate. Monthly meetings are
generally held on the fourth Wednesday of the month at 5:00 p.m.

Readvertise Vacant Master/Journeyman Plumber 05/31/2016
Shanker, Richard  Layperson 6 05/31/2017
Stretz, Chad Layperson 5 05/31/2016
Tipton, Austin Master Plumber 3 05/31/2017



BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CODES COMMISSION: 3 vacancies with terms to expire August 1, 2016, August 1,
2017, and August 1, 2018. One alternate member is needed from each of the following categories: person
experienced in fire prevention, master plumber, and minor contractor or home builder. The Commission periodically

reviews and makes recommendations relating to building construction codes.

Monday of the month at 4:30 p.m.

Minor Contractor- Alternate
Readvertise

Fire Expert- Alternate
Readvertise

Master Plumber-Alternate
Readvertise

---REGULAR
Carlson, Kas
Connell, Brian
Creasy, Jay
Jackson, Robert
Malicoat, Fred
Noordsy, Todd
Page, John
Shanker, Richard
Weber, David
Young, Matthew

---ALTERNATE
Bernacik, Andrzej
Howe, Christopher
Linneman, Greg
Muzzy, Doug
Vacant

Roberts, Christopher

Scroggs, Stuart
Tompkins, Shaun
Vacant

Vacant

Major Contractor
Architect
Layperson
Landlord

PE Elec/Mech
Electrician

Minor Contractor
Fire Prevention
PE Struct/Civil
Master Plumber

PE Elec/Mech
Layperson

PE Struct/Civil
Major Contractor

Eire Prevention

Electrician
Architect
Landlord

Master Plumber
Minor Contractor

5

4

4
Boone Cnty

4

4
Boone Cnty

6

6
Boone Cnty

2

6
Boone Cnty

4

6
4
Boone Cnty

Monthly meetings held on the fourth

08/01/2018
08/01/2017
08/01/2017
08/01/2016
08/01/2016
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2017
08/01/2016
08/01/2016

08/01/2016
08/01/2017
08/01/2016
08/01/2018
08/01/2017
08/01/2018
08/01/2017
08/01/2016
08/01/2016
08/01/2018

CITY OF COLUMBIA NEW CENTURY FUND, INC. BOARD: 1 vacancy with term to expire September 30, 2018.
Must have an interest in the future of the City of Columbia and the funding needs required to achieve future success,
and must be a current resident and qualified elector of the City of Columbia. The New Century Fund, Inc. is a Missouri

not-for-profit corporation. Meetings held on call.

Readvertise

Ferris, Stephen
Gillispie, John

Grabau, Andrew
Lennon, Brianna
Neidel, Lori

Nolte, Robert
Vacant

Tillotson, William
Williams, Matthew

CPA/Attny/Bank Trust

aoabhbhowo

A~ O

09/30/2016
09/30/2018
09/30/2018
09/30/2017
09/30/2016
09/30/2017
09/30/2018
09/30/2016
09/30/2017



COLUMBIA VISION COMMISSION: 2 vacancies with terms to expire December 15, 2016 for coordinating
committee members. Must be residents of Boone County, not residing within the city limits of Columbia. Members
must have demonstrated a commitment to the visioning process. Candidates will be evaluated on the ability to work
with data and understand systematic relationships, the ability to work collaboratively, management skills,
independence, existing memberships or positions, and contributions to the diversity of the Commission. The
Commission tracks, monitors and assists with the implementation of the visioning process. Meetings held on the
fourth Monday of the month at 5:30 p.m.

Readvertise Campbell, Chris 6 12/15/2016
Cobbins, Alvin 2 12/15/2017
Follett, Daniel 5 12/15/2017
Gardi, Lisa 4 12/15/2018
Girouard, Paul 3 12/15/2016
Vacant 12/15/2016
LeMieux, Madeleine 6 12/15/2018
Marshall, Susan 4 12/15/2016
Vacant 12/15/2016

FIREFIGHTERS’ RETIREMENT BOARD: 1 vacancy with term to expire December 31, 2017. Must be a registered
voter and resident of the City. The Board oversees and establishes policies for the fire retirement trust. Quarterly
meetings held on call.

*5.75yrs  Kenny, Nicholas 812 Leawood Ter 4 Vacant 12/31/2017
Yoakum, Michael 5 12/31/2016

HUMAN SERVICES COMMISSION: 2 vacancies with terms to expire December 31, 2017 and December 31, 2018.
Members must be qualified voters and residents of the City of Columbia, and shall not serve on the board of directors
or be employed by any organization which applies for funding through the Commission or which receives funding upon
recommendation of the Commission. (Each academic and administrative unit of the University of Missouri shall be
considered a separate organization and each school of the Columbia Public School District shall be considered a
separate organization.) Consideration will be given to encourage representation of individuals with an interest and
understanding of human services. The Commission advises the City in all matters regarding the planning and
contracting for human service programs to adequately meet the needs of the citizens. Monthly meetings held on the
third Tuesday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

Readvertise Camp, Amy 5 12/31/2016
Compton, Tonia 1 12/31/2016
First, Nathan 4 12/31/2017
Ford, Stacy 2 12/31/2018
Vacant 12/31/2018
Jones, Mark 5 12/31/2016
Schattgen, Sharon 4 12/31/2018
Suhler, Diane 6 12/31/2017
Thomas, Justin 1 12/31/2017
Trumbower, Eva 4 12/31/2017

INTEGRATED WATER RESOURCE PLANNING COMMITTEE: 4 vacancies. Members must be qualified voters and
residents of the City, and water utility customers of Columbia Water & Light as a resident or through a business
relationship. Members will advise the Council on matters relating to the integrated resource plan for long-term water
supply for the City of Columbia. Meetings held on call.

Merritt, Terry 308 Bay Point Ln 3 Vacant
Ross, Benjamin 205 Paw Paw Way 2 Vacant
Vacant
Vacant




MAYOR’S COUNCIL ON PHYSICAL FITNESS AND HEALTH: 4 vacancies with terms to expire November 30,
2018. The Council educates the public about the importance of regular physical fitness activity and promotes, initiates
and encourages local physical fitness and sports programs in the community. Monthly meetings held the first Tuesday
of every even month at 12:30 p.m.

Readvertise Vacant 11/30/2018
Bastida, Annie 5 11/30/2017
Bross, Ryan 3 11/30/2016
Burks, Taylor 5 11/30/2016
Vacant 11/30/2018
Drury, Chris 5 11/30/2017
Gale, Jamie 3 11/30/2018
Johnson, Amy 6 11/30/2017
Vacant 11/30/2018
Kloeppel, Terry 5 11/30/2017
Vacant 11/30/2018
Mello, Cesar 4 11/30/2016
Ramirez, Jose 6 11/30/2016
Saling, Dynesse 3 11/30/2016
Schnedler, Edward Boone Cnty 11/30/2017
Shaffer, Amanda 5 11/30/2018
Todd, Marissa 3 11/30/2017

SUBSTANCE ABUSE ADVISORY COMMISSION: 1 vacancy with term to expire October 31, 2016. Shall have
demonstrated interest in and concern for substance and alcohol abuse problems in the community. The Commission
promotes coordination of programs intended to prevent and eliminate alcohol and substance abuse. Monthly meetings
held on the second Wednesday of the month at 12:00 p.m.

Readvertise Borgmeyer, Molly 3 10/31/2018
Fines, Steven 1 10/31/2016
Hawf, Christopher Health Prof 4 10/31/2017
Landes, Derek Student Cnty 10/31/2017
Moore, Mitchell 4 10/31/2016
Priesmeyer, Joseph 4 10/31/2018
Rader, Dan 1 10/31/2017

TAX INCREMENT FINANCING COMMISSION: 1 vacancy with term to expire September 1, 2019. The
Commission serves as an advisory body to the City Council as it relates to the consideration of tax increment financing
proposals submitted by interested parties or initiated by any public agency in accordance with the Real Property Tax
Increment Allocation Redevelopment Act. Meetings held on call. (Mayor’s Appointment with the Consent of the
City Council)

Owen, James 2628 Ridgefield Rd 4 Beverley, Andrew 5 09/01/2019
Vacant 09/01/2019
Kelly, Michael Cnty 09/01/2018
Krawitz, Nikki 4 09/01/2016
Schatz, James 4 09/01/2016
Waters, Andy 4 09/01/2018



