BOARDS & COMMISSIONS VACANCIES NOTICE Appointments of January 19, 2016 *Re-application

"C" indicates a Chair person is re-applying

BOARD OF ELECTRICAL EXAMINERS: 1 vacancy with term to expire August 1, 2018. Must be a layperson. The Board is empowered to give examinations for electricians' licenses and certificates. Monthly meetings, when necessary, are held on the third Thursday of the month at 5:00 p.m.

Readvertise	<u>Vacant</u>	<u>Layperson</u>		08/01/2018
	Andrade, Mackenzie	Layperson	5	08/01/2016
	Malicoat, Fred	Professional Engineer	4	08/01/2016
	Noordsy, Todd	Licensed Electrician	4	08/01/2018
	Shanker, Richard	Electrical Contractor	6	08/01/2016

BOARD OF MECHANICAL EXAMINERS: 1 vacancy with term to expire June 17, 2016. Must be a layperson and a resident of the City of Columbia. The Board is empowered to give examinations for mechanical heating, ventilation, air conditioning and refrigeration licenses and certificates. Monthly meetings held on the second Tuesday of the month at 5:00 p.m.

Readvertise	<u>Vacant</u>	<u>Layperson</u>		06/17/2016
	Clithero, Philip	Gen Cont not in HVACR Bus	4	06/17/2017
	Dove, James	Professional Engineer	2	06/17/2018
	Oetker, Steve	HVACR Contractor	4	06/17/2018
	Unger, Russell	HVACR Journey Mechanic	2	06/17/2017

BOARD OF PLUMBING EXAMINERS: 1 vacancy with term to expire May 31, 2016. Must be a master plumber or journeyman plumber with six years experience in the plumbing business, and a resident of the City of Columbia. The Board establishes standards and procedures for the qualification, examination, and licensing of master, journeyman, residential and apprentice plumbers, and issues certificates of competency as appropriate. Monthly meetings are generally held on the fourth Wednesday of the month at 5:00 p.m.

Readvertise	<u>Vacant</u>	Master/Journeyman Plumber		05/31/2016
	Shanker, Richard	Layperson	6	05/31/2017
	Stretz, Chad	Layperson	5	05/31/2016
	Tipton, Austin	Master Plumber	3	05/31/2017

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CODES COMMISSION: 3 vacancies with terms to expire August 1, 2016, August 1, 2017, and August 1, 2018. One alternate member is needed from each of the following categories: person experienced in fire prevention, master plumber, and minor contractor or home builder. The Commission periodically reviews and makes recommendations relating to building construction codes. Monthly meetings held on the fourth Monday of the month at 4:30 p.m.

Minor Contractor- Alternate	REGULAR			
Readvertise	Carlson, Kas	Major Contractor	5	08/01/2018
	Connell, Brian	Architect	4	08/01/2017
Fire Expert- Alternate	Creasy, Jay	Layperson	4	08/01/2017
Readvertise	Jackson, Robert	Landlord	Boone Cnty	08/01/2016
	Malicoat, Fred	PE Elec/Mech	4	08/01/2016
Master Plumber-Alternate	Noordsy, Todd	Electrician	4	08/01/2018
Readvertise	Page, John	Minor Contractor	Boone Cnty	08/01/2018
	Shanker, Richard	Fire Prevention	6	08/01/2017
	Weber, David	PE Struct/Civil	6	08/01/2016
	Young, Matthew	Master Plumber	Boone Cnty	08/01/2016
	ALTERNATE			
	Bernacik, Andrzej	PE Elec/Mech	2	08/01/2016
	Howe, Christopher	Layperson	6	08/01/2017
	Linneman, Greg	PE Struct/Civil	Boone Cnty	08/01/2016
	Muzzy, Doug	Major Contractor	4	08/01/2018
	<u>Vacant</u>	Fire Prevention		08/01/2017
	Roberts, Christopher	Electrician	6	08/01/2018
	Scroggs, Stuart	Architect	4	08/01/2017
	Tompkins, Shaun	Landlord	Boone Cnty	08/01/2016
	<u>Vacant</u>	Master Plumber		08/01/2016
	<u>Vacant</u>	Minor Contractor		08/01/2018

CITY OF COLUMBIA NEW CENTURY FUND, INC. BOARD: 1 vacancy with term to expire September 30, 2018. Must have an interest in the future of the City of Columbia and the funding needs required to achieve future success, and must be a current resident and qualified elector of the City of Columbia. The New Century Fund, Inc. is a Missouri not-for-profit corporation. Meetings held on call.

Readvertise	Ferris, Stephen		5	09/30/2016
	Gillispie, John		3	09/30/2018
	Grabau, Andrew		4	09/30/2018
	Lennon, Brianna		4	09/30/2017
	Neidel, Lori CPA	A/Attny/Bank Trust	5	09/30/2016
	Nolte, Robert		5	09/30/2017
	<u>Vacant</u>			09/30/2018
	Tillotson, William		6	09/30/2016
	Williams, Matthew		4	09/30/2017

COLUMBIA VISION COMMISSION: 2 vacancies with terms to expire December 15, 2016 for coordinating committee members. Must be residents of Boone County, not residing within the city limits of Columbia. Members must have demonstrated a commitment to the visioning process. Candidates will be evaluated on the ability to work with data and understand systematic relationships, the ability to work collaboratively, management skills, independence, existing memberships or positions, and contributions to the diversity of the Commission. The Commission tracks, monitors and assists with the implementation of the visioning process. Meetings held on the fourth Monday of the month at 5:30 p.m.

Readvertise	Campbell, Chris	6	12/15/2016
	Cobbins, Alvin	2	12/15/2017
	Follett, Daniel	5	12/15/2017
	Gardi, Lisa	4	12/15/2018
	Girouard, Paul	3	12/15/2016
	<u>Vacant</u>		12/15/2016
	LeMieux, Madeleine	6	12/15/2018
	Marshall, Susan	4	12/15/2016
	Vacant		12/15/2016

FIREFIGHTERS' RETIREMENT BOARD: 1 vacancy with term to expire December 31, 2017. Must be a registered voter and resident of the City. The Board oversees and establishes policies for the fire retirement trust. Quarterly meetings held on call.

*5.75 yrs Kenny, Nicholas 812 Leawood Ter 4 <u>Vacant</u> 12/31/2017 Yoakum, Michael 5 12/31/2016

HUMAN SERVICES COMMISSION: 2 vacancies with terms to expire December 31, 2017 and December 31, 2018. Members must be qualified voters and residents of the City of Columbia, and shall not serve on the board of directors or be employed by any organization which applies for funding through the Commission or which receives funding upon recommendation of the Commission. (Each academic and administrative unit of the University of Missouri shall be considered a separate organization and each school of the Columbia Public School District shall be considered a separate organization.) Consideration will be given to encourage representation of individuals with an interest and understanding of human services. The Commission advises the City in all matters regarding the planning and contracting for human service programs to adequately meet the needs of the citizens. Monthly meetings held on the third Tuesday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

Readvertise	Camp, Amy	5	12/31/2016
	Compton, Tonia	1	12/31/2016
	First, Nathan	4	12/31/2017
	Ford, Stacy	2	12/31/2018
	<u>Vacant</u>		12/31/2018
	Jones, Mark	5	12/31/2016
	Schattgen, Sharon	4	12/31/2018
	Suhler, Diane	6	12/31/2017
	Thomas, Justin	1	12/31/2017
	Trumbower, Eva	<u>4</u>	12/31/2017

INTEGRATED WATER RESOURCE PLANNING COMMITTEE: 4 vacancies. Members must be qualified voters and residents of the City, and water utility customers of Columbia Water & Light as a resident or through a business relationship. Members will advise the Council on matters relating to the integrated resource plan for long-term water supply for the City of Columbia. Meetings held on call.

Merritt, Terry 308 Bay Point Ln 3
Ross, Benjamin 205 Paw Paw Way 2

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

MAYOR'S COUNCIL ON PHYSICAL FITNESS AND HEALTH: 4 vacancies with terms to expire November 30, 2018. The Council educates the public about the importance of regular physical fitness activity and promotes, initiates and encourages local physical fitness and sports programs in the community. Monthly meetings held the first Tuesday of every even month at 12:30 p.m.

Readvertise	Vacant		11/30/2018
Nodavo (130	Bastida, Annie	5	11/30/2017
	Bross, Ryan	3	11/30/2016
	Burks, Taylor	5	11/30/2016
	<u>Vacant</u>		11/30/2018
	Drury, Chris	5	11/30/2017
	Gale, Jamie	3	11/30/2018
	Johnson, Amy	6	11/30/2017
	<u>Vacant</u>		11/30/2018
	Kloeppel, Terry	5	11/30/2017
	<u>Vacant</u>		11/30/2018
	Mello, Cesar	4	11/30/2016
	Ramirez, Jose	6	11/30/2016
	Saling, Dynesse	3	11/30/2016
	Schnedler, Edward	Boone Cnty	11/30/2017
	Shaffer, Amanda	5	11/30/2018
	Todd, Marissa	3	11/30/2017

SUBSTANCE ABUSE ADVISORY COMMISSION: 1 vacancy with term to expire October 31, 2016. Shall have demonstrated interest in and concern for substance and alcohol abuse problems in the community. The Commission promotes coordination of programs intended to prevent and eliminate alcohol and substance abuse. Monthly meetings held on the second Wednesday of the month at 12:00 p.m.

Readvertise	Borgmeyer, Molly		3	10/31/2018
	Fines, Steven		<u>1</u>	10/31/2016
	Hawf, Christopher	Health Prof	4	10/31/2017
	Landes, Derek	Student	Cnty	10/31/2017
	Moore, Mitchell		4	10/31/2016
	Priesmeyer, Joseph		4	10/31/2018
	Rader, Dan		1	10/31/2017

TAX INCREMENT FINANCING COMMISSION: 1 vacancy with term to expire September 1, 2019. The Commission serves as an advisory body to the City Council as it relates to the consideration of tax increment financing proposals submitted by interested parties or initiated by any public agency in accordance with the Real Property Tax Increment Allocation Redevelopment Act. Meetings held on call. *(Mayor's Appointment with the Consent of the City Council)*

Owen, James	2628 Ridgefield Rd	4	Beverley, Andrew	5	09/01/2019
			<u>Vacant</u>		09/01/2019
			Kelly, Michael	Cnty	09/01/2018
			Krawitz, Nikki	4	09/01/2016
			Schatz, James	4	09/01/2016
			Waters Andy	1	00/01/2019